School Holidays

Start Date

Finishes

First Day of School
Fall Break
Thanksgiving Break
Christmas Break
Spring Break
Last Day of School

Summer Break

Wed, 16th Aug 2023
Thu, 19th Nov 2023
Wed, 22nd Nov 2023
Mon, 25th Dec 2023
Mon, 01st Apr 2024
Thu, 23rd May 2024

Fri, 24th May 2024

Mon, 23rd Nov 2023
Mon, 24th Nov 2023
Fri, 05th Jan 2024

Fri,05th Apr 2024




